Revillo-Cup
Verlierer-
Runde

Kadriolli, Sami

Steinlage, Martin

Platzierung:

Yassin, Mohamad

Kadriolli, Sami

28.12. - 30.12.2005

3

Kadriolli, Sami

2

Ruffert, Mike

Gruppe 6

1

Freilos

6

49

4

6

41

5

5
33
6

17

Kadriolli, Sami

Bach, Sigi

Ruffert, Mike

Bach, Sigi

Gaska, Adrian

Rudenko, Oleg

2

50

6

Geiger, Mario

Steinlage, Martin

2
34
6

6
18
4

Geiger, Mario

Steinlage, Martin

Canaletti Vincenzo

Freilos

Steinlage, Martin

Rang 65 - 96
(40,- EUR)

Yassin, Mohamad

6

42

4

6
35
0

19

Wolf, Michael

Schmidt, Christian

Steinlage, Martin

Schmidt, Christian

Kuloyants, Valery

Rang 97 - 128

Au Yeung, Michael

1
36
6

20

Kuloyants, Valery
Rang 129 - 192
Au Yeung, Michael

Jeszberger, Steffen

6

51

2

2

43

6

6
37
3

Freilos
Rang 193 - letzter

Freilos

Brustkern, Giinter

Yassin, Mohamad

21

Gavenciak, Michael

Jeszberger, Steffen

6

52

5

Yassin, Mohamad

Hauenstein, Bernd

6
38
4

Brustkern, Giinter

Brandt, Christoph

Brandt, Christoph

Hauenstein, Bernd

22

Hauenstein, Bernd

6

44

4

6
39
3

Freilos

Voinescu, Florian

Voinescu, Florian

Bibrach, Sebastian

6
23
3

Bibrach, Sebastian

6
40
3

Keifert, Thomas

Bachtler, Andreas

Bachtler, Andreas

24

Freilos

Hauptrunde 1
1 Bibrach, Sebastian Bibrach, Sebastian
Freilos 5
25
2 Ruffert, Mike 4 6
Trautmann, Sascha 6 Trautmann, Sascha
Verlierer nach 40
3 Hauenstein, Bernd 6 Hauenstein, Bernd
Bach, Sigi 2 3
26
4 Canaletti Vincenzo 5 6
Rudenko, Oleg 6 Rudenko, Oleg
Verlierer nach 39
5 Yassin, Mohamad Yassin, Mohamad
Freilos 2
27
6 Heck, Helmut 6 6
Steinlage, Martin 4 Heck, Helmut
Verlierer nach 38
7 Au Yeung, Michael 6 Au Yeung, Michael
Schmidt, Christian 5 4
28
8 Gaska, Adrian 6
Freilos Gaska, Adrian
Verlierer nach 37
Verlierer nach 36
9 Kuloyants, Valery Kuloyants, Valery
Freilos 1
29
10 Brustkern, Giinter 1 6
Jeszberger, Steffen 6 Jeszberger, Steffen
Verlierer nach 35
1 Wolf, Michael 6 Wolf, Michael
Brandt, Christoph 4 4
30
12 Al-Thour, Mohamme 6
Freilos Al-Thour, Mohammed
Verlierer nach 34
13 Voinescu, Florian 5 Geiger, Mario
Geiger, Mario 6 3
31
14 Rahimi, Shervin 6 6
Keifert, Thomas 1 Rahimi, Shervin
Verlierer nach 33
15 Gavenciak, Michael 6 Gavenciak, Michael
Bachtler, Andreas 2 6
32
16 Kadriolli, Sami 1

Freilos

Kadriolli, Sami

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm
2 Gewinner-
Runde
Trautmann, Sascga
45 Trautmann, Sascha
2

Rudenko, Oleg
Verlierer nach 50

Heck, Helmut

6

46

4

Heck, Helmut

Gaska, Adrian
Verlierer nach 49

Verlierer nach 52
Jeszberger, Steffen

3

47 Al-Thour, Mohammed

6

Al-Thour, Mohammed

Verlierer nach 51
Rahimi, Shervin

6

48

1

Rahimi, Shervin

Gavenciak, Michael




